40
P
ip
in
g &
 C
o
n

Both styles of APT dispenser sumps have bases constructed of tough high-density polyethylene and brackets for
mounting impact valve stabilizer bar kits. One SBK is required for each pipe that enters the dispenser. Refer to page
48 for ordering information.
Large Mouth Dispenser Sumps Directory
Sumps
Bennett
Series Model Polyethylene Sump SBK #
Horizon/Big Squirt 2200 Series LM(X)-2010 SBK-2
Horizon 2300 Series LM(X)-2913 SBK-25
2400 Series LM(X)-4113 SBK-25
3000 Series LM(X)-1410 SBK-2
6000 Series LM(X)-1410 SBK-2
9000 Series LM(X)-4109 SBK-2
9100 Series LM(X)-4109 SBK-2
3000 Series LM(X)-2313-T SBK-25
Gasboy
Series Model Polyethylene Sump SBK #
215A LM(X)-1410 SBK-2
216A LM(X)-1410 SBK-2
9140A LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9140AX LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9152A LM(X)-1913T SBK-25
9152ATW1 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9152AX LM(X)-1913T SBK-25
9152AXTW1 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9152AXTW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9153A LM(X)-1913T SBK-25
9153AHC LM(X)-1913T SBK-25
9153ATW1M LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9153ATW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9153AXTW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9850XTW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9852ATW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9852AXTW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9853ATW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9853AXTW2 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9153AX LM(X)-1913T SBK-25
9153AXTW1 LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9753EXIL LM(X)-1913T SBK-25
9840A LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9840AX LM(X)-2313T SBK-25
9850A LM(X)-1913T SBK-25